
9:30am - 11:30am

Monday
20th May

Monday 24th June

9:30am - 11:30am

Supporting
Children/Young People
who Struggle to Attend

School

Supporting
Children/Young People

who are LGBTQ+ or
Gender Questioning

Thursday 9th May

Thursday 27th June

9:30am - 11:30am

Supporting Children/Young
People 

with Anxiety

Thursday 25th April 

Thursday 13th June

9:30am - 11:30am

9:30am - 11:30am 9:30am - 11:00am

Wednesday 24th April -
Wednesday 19th June

Supporting Children/Young
People with Bereavement

and Loss

Tuesday 2nd July 

Supporting a
Child/Young Person
with Self-Harming

Behaviours

Monday 20th May

8 Week Online Peer Support
Group for Parents/Carers of
Children with Self-Harming

Behaviours and Complex
Needs 

Upcoming Free Parent/Carer
Webinars in Cambridgeshire /
Peterborough

Helping children and young people thrive

NESSie IN ED CIC. Company registered in England & Wales number: 11719406 

To book, please visit nessieined.com or click the workshops above.

Please note that these webinars are live and may run over.

Wednesday 10th July

10:30am-12:30pm

Come and meet our friendly, qualified team who are there to support
you with confidence, skills and tools. 

Thursday 23rd May

https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2724692679
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2661349603
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2746638534
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2732129168
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2746740168
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2732106920
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2732106920
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2746600633
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2733160148
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2733160148
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2746567057
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2733179644
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking/eventDetail_home/2732154000

